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

CORY KASTEN
Branch Manager
NMLS #262697

307-221-7851

CINDY BRADLEY
Loan Officer

NMLS #279496
307-631-9592

KATIE COLLARD
Loan Officer

NMLS #1399867
970-658-6589

CANDACE PALMER
Loan Officer

NMLS #1451437
205-427-7484

LANEICE ROMAN
Loan Officer

Assistant

BIANCA KASTEN
Sr. Underwriter

FOR YOU

Put our

TEAM
to work

Call us today for all you 
home financing needs!

Scan here 
for more

information
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2727 O’NEIL AVENUE • CHEYENNE, WY
(307) 6355303 PHONE • (307) 4338836 FAX

WWW.RENTCHEYENNE.COMREALTY AND PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

Spacious one and two bedroom floor plans 
offering top of line finishes – plank flooring, 
walk-in closets, quartz countertops, tile 
backsplash, under cabinet lighting, stainless 
steel appliances, tankless water heaters, nest 
thermostats, keyless entry and many more 
luxurious features. The community offers 64 
oversized garages (for an additional 
monthly fee) that will fit full size pickups, and 
select garages will offer electric vehicle 
charging stations. Community features 
include a BBQ grill area, conference room, 
trash valet and bicycle storage. $100 utility 

fee will cover 1G internet, water, sewer 
and trash. Tenants will be responsible for 
gas and electric separately through Black 
Hills Energy. Property is pet negotiable 
with restrictions (2 pets, size, age and 
breed restrictions), deposits and monthly 
fees apply.

tras
f
a
g
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f

AVAILABLE
NOW!

Saddle Ridge
Apartments

1bd/1ba
   710 sq. ft.......................

$1,495-$1,695
2bd/2ba
   1005-1058 sq. ft. ........

$1,795-$1,850
Corner 2bd/2ba
   1204 sq. ft. .........................................

$2,195

ASK

ABOUT OUR

MOVEIN

SPECIAL

ASK

ABOUT OUR

MOVEIN

SPECIAL
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o
w
b
s
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l

www.bankriverstone.com • NMLS #1926380 

500 West 18th Street • Cheyenne, WY 82001 • 307-775-6500 Each depositor insured to at least $250,000

Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation • www.fdic.gov

FDIC
Backed by

the full faith

and credit

of the

United States

government

Kevin Moffett
VP Lending

NMLS #291962

We offer a 
variety of home 
mortgage 
programs to 
help get your 
foot in the door!

Make Yourself At Home
WITH THE BEST MORTGAGE

www.wyopreview.com March 2025		 PREVIEW	 5



Federally Insured by NCUA
NMLS #431448

Offices: 1601 E. 19th St. in Cheyenne • 2502 W. C St. in Torrington

www.wyo-re.comwww.wyo-re.com

307-634-9427

Property Management and Sales

www.wyo-re.com
Chad Brannaman

Realtor
307-421-4742

Max Minnick
Broker/Owner

307-421-4906

Becky Prall
Property Manager
307-534-5062

Andrea Arenas
Realtor

307-757-6559

Hablo Español

Becky Minnick
Assoc. Broker/Manager
307-630-6298

Chelsea Hershey
Realtor

307-287-3095

Brenda Duval
Realtor

307-287-2357
We are full-service locally owned and operated. Property management: Rentals • Sales • Residential • Land • Commercial • Farm & Ranch    Give Us a Call!

Chugwater

Lot 1  .82 Acres.	 $35,859

Lot 2  1.70 Acres.	 $74,000

Lot 3  1.88 Acres.	 $82,030

Lot 4  1.38 Acres.	 $60,237

Cheyenne

4866 Rising Sun 
          5.43 Acres.	 $150,000

L
A
N
D

• 4 bedrooms, 4 baths	 • Vaulted ceilings
• Walk-in closets	 • Covered porch

• 3 bedrooms, 2 baths	 • 1-car garage
• Fully renovated

512 E. 25th St. • Cheyenne • $499,0002411 E. 12th St. • Cheyenne • $299,000

• 3 bedrooms, 2 baths	 • Central air
• Main level laundry	 • 2-car detached garage

503 Clay St. • Chugwater • $275,000

• 4 bedroom, 2 bath	 • 2-car attached garage
• Corner lot

5230 Point Bluff • Cheyenne • $360,000

Und
er

 C
on

tr
ac

t

• 3 units available	 • 3 bedrooms, 2 baths
• 1,045 sq. ft.	 • Pets negotiable

2020 Good Hearted Trl. • Cheyenne • $1649/mo

Fo
r R

en
t
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TBD Vera Ln.
Located along a highly trafficked and well-traveled highway, this 15-acre mixed-use lot offers 
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
this your second home getaway or your 
year-round residence.

This stunning 2012 Frauendienst 
Quality built home sits on 4.46 
acres, backing up to 260 acres of 
open space. It features 3 bedrooms, 
2 baths, a 3-car garage, granite 
counters in the kitchen, a walkout 
basement, and breathtaking western 
views. The owner’s suite offers 
a jetted tub, walk-in closet, and 
spacious bath. Enjoy the extended 
patio and fenced backyard!

fosterfoster
WWW.L IVE INCHEYENNE .COMWWW.L IVE INCHEYENNE .COM

LISA'S PHONE NUMBERLISA'S PHONE NUMBER
307.630.9000307.630.9000

SCOTT'S PHONE NUMBERSCOTT'S PHONE NUMBER
307.631.4289307.631.4289

FOSTERTEAM@CHEYENNEHOMES.COMFOSTERTEAM@CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

Scott Scott &&  L isaL isa
Fabulous location to build your year-round 
vacation home in the desirable town of 
Centennial, WY. This 7 lot subdivision is 
adjacent to National Forest and a host of 
recreational activities for all seasons. Private 
water system (shared well) & underground 
electric in place - builder ready. 

$225,000$225,000

$890,000$890,000

TRACT 3 SUMMIT  VIEW CTTRACT 3 SUMMIT  VIEW CT

SUMMIT VIEW ESTATES SUMMIT VIEW ESTATES 

LOTS 6&7LOTS 6&7

4805 BLAZING 4805 BLAZING 

STAR RDSTAR RD

LOTS 16 & 17 ROCK LOTS 16 & 17 ROCK 

SPRINGS STSPRINGS ST
5714 MICA BLUFF5714 MICA BLUFF

$697,900$697,900

848 OAKHURST DR848 OAKHURST DR

1552 STAR PASS RD1552 STAR PASS RD

LOT 5 SKYLINELOT 5 SKYLINE

4804 WELCHESTER4804 WELCHESTER

$789,900$789,900

7,415 SF- $130,0007,415 SF- $130,000

City ViewsCity Views

7,369 SF EACH- 7,369 SF EACH- 

$105,000$105,000

$635,000$635,000

2.28 ACRES- $230,0002.28 ACRES- $230,000

Well & Septic IncludedWell & Septic Included

New ListingNew Listing

New ListingNew Listing

soldsold

under contractunder contract
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Mistie WoodsMistie Woods
(307)(307)214.7055214.7055

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.commistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

www.MISTIEWOODS.comwww.MISTIEWOODS.com TURNING YOUR DREAMS 
INTO AN ADDRESS

4504 BIG HORN MOUNTAIN RD4504 BIG HORN MOUNTAIN RD

$705,000
4.94 Acres 

95232.mistiewoods.com

2429 SUNSHINE DRIVE2429 SUNSHINE DRIVE1601 KLIPSTIEN ROAD1601 KLIPSTIEN ROAD

offered at $149,600
2BR | 2BA

94459.mistiewoods.com

offered at $850,000
4-Plex

94907.mistiewoods.com

offered at $795,000
4BR | 3BA

95832.mistiewoods.com

2410 E 11TH STREET2410 E 11TH STREET 3224 RANDY ROAD3224 RANDY ROAD 4807 SUNSET 4807 SUNSET 
MOUNTAIN ROADMOUNTAIN ROAD

3400 S GREELEY 3400 S GREELEY 
HIGHWAY #99HIGHWAY #99

offered at $66,000
3BR | 2BA 

95178.mistiewoods.com

2225 BLUE 2225 BLUE 
NORTHER LANENORTHER LANE

offered at $599,900
3BR | 2BA

95825.mistiewoods.com

2305 LEDOUX DRIVE2305 LEDOUX DRIVE

offered at $427.000
3BR | 2BA

93432.mistiewoods.com

offered at $398,950
3BR | 2BA

9506.mistiewoods.com

offered at $489,000
2BR | 2BA

95994.mistiewoods.com

offered at $775,000
4BR | 4BA

95886.mistiewoods.com

2206 BLUE 2206 BLUE 
NORTHER LANENORTHER LANE

741 CUSTER 741 CUSTER 
STREETSTREET

5820 PARKSIDE 5820 PARKSIDE 
DRIVEDRIVE

offered at $429,900
3BR | 3BA 

96028.mistiewoods.com

offered at $285,600
4BR | 2BA

95421.mistiewoods.com

offered at $450,000
80.00 Acres

94504.mistiewoods.com

4209 ROGERS AVE4209 ROGERS AVE 1207 ROAD 1131207 ROAD 113

Photo of previous build

PRESOLD-BUT WE'RE PRESOLD-BUT WE'RE 
BUILDING MORE!BUILDING MORE!

Photo of previous build

2697 I-25 SERVICE 2697 I-25 SERVICE 
ROADROAD

offered at $599,900
3BR | 2BA

95991.mistiewoods.com

offered at $565,000
3BR | 2BA

95930.mistiewoods.com
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Rich history. Bright future.

•  Generous homesites offering walk-out, 
garden view, and flat lot options

• One-of-a-kind views 

• Miles of walking and exercise paths

• Tree-lined streets

• The feeling of country living, just minutes 
away from the conveniences of the city 

• Community parks and greenspaces 

• Central location with proximity to schools 
and playgrounds

• Easy access to coffee, 
restaurants, shopping, 
services, and more

livewhitneyranch.com

Only 23 lots available!
CALL TODAY TO TALK ABOUT 
BUILDING YOUR NEW HOME 

IN WHITNEY RANCH!
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guardianteam@cheyennehomes.comhomesbyguardian.com

MOVE-IN-READY | $521,900 | Watercress
1509 sf / 2 Bd / 2 Ba

5129 CARLA DRIVE5129 CARLA DRIVE
MOVE-IN-READY | $519,900 | Hawthorn

1033 sf / 3 Bd / 3 Ba

5135 CARLA DRIVE5135 CARLA DRIVE

Open Weekends 12:00pm-4:00pm
WANT A LOWER INTEREST RATE?

ASK ABOUT OUR SPECIAL FINANCING!

MOVE-IN-READY | $506,400 | Watercress Twinhome
1509 sf / 2 Bd / 2 Ba

5215 SULLIVAN STREET5215 SULLIVAN STREET

MOVE-IN-READY | $598,900 | Foxtrot
1544 sf / 3 Bd / 2 Ba

4914 CARLA DRIVE4914 CARLA DRIVE
END JANUARY | $705,500 | Foxtrot walk-out lot

1544 sf / 4 Bd / 3 Ba

5323 SULLIVAN STREET5323 SULLIVAN STREET

MOVE-IN-READY | $758,900 | Mustang
1757 sf / 3 Bd / 3 Ba

5348 SULLIVAN STREET5348 SULLIVAN STREET

Under Contract!
Under Contract!

Under Contract!
Under Contract!

Under Contract!
Under Contract!
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Brand New Home by Leaning Tree Homes in new Walden 
Ranch Estates Subdivision, just off US Interstate 80 & 

Carpenter Road Exit. Ranch-style "Madison Plan" with open 
floor plan featuring 2 bedrooms, 2 baths, 2-car attached 
garage with unfinished basement.Tranquil 11 acres +/-.

Estimated Completion in May 2025. Directions: US I-80 East 
to "Carpenter/Burns Exit" (Exit 386). Turn right onto Wyo 
State Highway214 towards Carpenter. Go 2 miles & turn 

right onto County Road 208. Head east 3 miles to property. 
Estimated completion April 2025.  $478,000

Check out Leaning Tree Homes' 
Affordable New Construction 

Options on Acreages in: 
Diamond B Ranch Estates, Red 
Roan Ranches, Lonesome Dove 

Ranches, Walden Ranches Estates, 
and more. 

Eric MadisonArya

222 EAST 18TH 222 EAST 18TH 
STREETSTREET

Prime Class-A Commercial Office Building 
Available for Sale and/or For Lease! Located 
in Downtown Cheyenne. Fully updated 
and remodeled interior and exterior, 
including all electrical systems, LED lighting, 
security system, mechanical systems, 
plumbing, flooring, windows, 6 restrooms, 
3 kitchenettes/breakrooms. Total of 12,746 
Sq. ft. on a 28,232 Sq. ft. highly visible corner 
lot. Paved off-street parking lot for 40 cars + 
additional off-site overflow paved parking.                                                                     

$4,750,000

For Sale or For LeaseFor Sale or For Lease

792 PATCHES, 792 PATCHES, CARPENTERCARPENTER 4296 JAKE SPOON TRAIL, BURNS, WY.4296 JAKE SPOON TRAIL, BURNS, WY.

Proposed Brand New Home by Leaning Tree Homes, 
Inc. in Lonesome Dove Ranches Subdivision, just off 
US Interstate 80 and Burns Exit. Ranch-style "Arya 
Plan" with open floor plan featuring 3 bedrooms, 2 

baths, 2 car attached garage. This tranquil property on 
6+/- acres is minutes from town, schools, & shopping. 

Anticipated to be completed April 2025. 
$563,500

Brand-New Rural Home Under Construction by Leaning Tree 
Homes just north of Cheyenne. Popular ranch-style "Madison 

Plan" open floor planfeaturing 2 bedrooms, 2 baths, 2-car 
attached garage. Two of the bedrooms are perfectly situated 

on the main level. Basement can be fully finished as an 
additional cost upgrade to the home. Anticipated to be 

completed August 2025. $496,900

2185 PONY COURT2185 PONY COURT

Brand New Home by Leaning Tree Homes in Prairie Sunset 
Subdivision on a quiet cul-de-sac, just minutes northeast of 

town. This upgraded"Madison Plan" offers an open floor plan 
with vaulted ceilings features 2 bedrooms, 2 baths and main 

floor laundry. Gourmet kitchen withcustom butcher block 
countertops, tiled back-splash, white cabinetry and upgraded 

stainless kitchen appliances. $495,000

3590 MOONSTONE TRAIL3590 MOONSTONE TRAIL
Note: Photo of a Previously Build Madison Plan Under Under 

Contract!Contract!
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Brand New Home by Leaning Tree Homes in new Walden 
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